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STARTERS

Soup of the Day
Served with freshly baked Bideford bread

1. Gai Sate Marinated Chicken

Marinated barbecued chicken, served with peanut sauce

Peek Gai Tod
Crispy chicken wings Thai style.

. Cee Kron Moo *

Tender ibs cooked slowly in garlic, ginger and namprikpao

Po Pia Tod @

Vegetable spring rolls, served with sweet chilli or plum sauce

Po Pia Ped Tod
Shredded roast duck and vegetable rolls with cashew nuts
and hoi sin sauce

Pho Pia Tod *
Whole, wild caught crab in a light batter with
a spicy seafood sauce dip

. Moo Yan,

9
BBQ strips of chargrilled pork, served with sweet chilli sauce

Po Pia Gai Tod

Chicken spring rolls, served with sweet chilli or plum sauce

. Gung Tod
Lightly battered crispy king prawns, served with
sweet chilli dipping sauce

. Crispy Pork Belly

Served with sweet black soy sauce

. Pak Tofu Tod ©
Lightly baftered crispy fofu and vegetables,
served with sweet chilli sauce

Calamari

Crispy squid rings in a light fempura batter,
served with sweet chilli sauce

SIGIVIRES

16. Tom Yum *** ©
Spicy hot and sour lemongrass soup

£4.00
17. Tom Kha * @
Coconut milk, galangal and lemongrass soup
King Prawns £7.95 Chicken

Seafood £8.95 Mushroom

£5.25

£6.25

£6.25

£6.25

£5.95

£6.75

£7.95

£6.25

£6.25

£7.95

£6.25

£5.95

£6.25

ADD NOODLES

£5.95
575

THAI

Choose either:

MAINS

****=how hot!

King Prawns £9:25 Chicken £8.25
Pork £8.25 Beef £8.95
Tofu £7.25 Vegetables £7.25
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. Pad Grapraw

. Gaeng Daeng

P

Stir fry with garlic, chilli & basil, served with Thai jasmine rice

. Pad Thai Noodles

Rice noodles in chef’s sauce with bean sprouts,
egg and roasted ground peanuts

. Pad Mee Kai

Sir fried egg noodles with bean sprouts

. Pad Nam Mun Hoi

Sir fry with oyster sauce & mixed vegefables, served with
Thai jasmine rice

. Pad Mid Ma Muang

St fry with cashew nuts & mixed vegetables, served with
Thai jasmine rice

. Gaeng Khiao Waan***

Green curry with bamboo shoots, courgettes and basil,
served with Thai jasmine rice
-

Red curry with bamboo shoots, courgettes and basil,
served with Thai jasmine rice

. Gaeng Kahree**

Yellow curry with coconut milk, potatoes & roasted onion,
served with Thai jasmine rice

. Pad Nam Prig Pao**

Stir fry with chilli & mixed vegetables, served with Thai jasmine rice

. Pad Khing*

St fry with ginger & garlic, served with Thai jasmine rice

. Pad Pryiow Waan

Stir fry with sweet & sour sauce, served with Thai jasmine rice

. Pad Prig Thai Dum**

Sfir fryin a black pepper sauce, served with Thai jasmine rice

. Popular fried rice with Chicken

. Popular fried rice with King Prowns

ENGLISH MAINS

Fish & Chips

Chunky fillets of fish in our tempura batter, served with pea puree
accompanied by chef's tartar sauce, chips & a salad gamish
with balsamic glaze

Beef Burger - «dd cheese 50p
100% beef burger accompanied with chips, chef's coleslaw,
tempura battered onion rings & a dressed salad garnish

Tomato, Mushroom & Asparagus Tagliatelle ©
Mushroom & asparagus in @ piquant tomato sauce with fresh
tagliotelle topped with parmesan shavings & fresh herbs.
Accompanied by garlic bread

SANDWICHES

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

Choose either fresh white or granary Bideford baked bread with skinny fries

&a salad garnish with balsamic glaze

Gammon Ham & Tomato
Our own cooked gammon ham

Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato

Cheddar Cheese with Red Onion @
Bacon & Brie

Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce

Fish Finger Sandwich

Chunky filets of cod in our own fempura batter

LIl alE BITES & SllPlES

Handcut Triple Cooked Chips
Handcut Triple Cooked Cheesy Chips
Skinny Fries

Garlic Bread

Bread & Butter

Breads, Olives & Dipping Qils

Please ask for our Children’s Menu

If you have any food allergies,
please notify your server

£7.50

£7.50
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95

£2.95
£3.25
£2:25
£2.25
£1.95
£3.95



