# STARTERS

	oup of the Day rved with freshly baked Bideford bread	£5.25
1.	Gai Sate Marinated Chicken Marinated barbecued chicken, served with peanut sauce	£6.25
2.	Peek Gai Tod Crispy chicken wings Thai style.	£6.25
3.	Cee Kron Moo * Tender ribs cooked slowly in garlic, ginger and namprikpao	£6.25
5.	Po Pia Tod V Vegetable spring rolls, served with sweet chilli or plum sauce	£5.95
6.	Po Pia Ped Tod Shredded roast duck and vegetable rolls with cashew nuts and hoi sin sauce	£6.75
7.	Pho Pia Tod * Whole, wild caught crab in a light batter with a spicy seafood sauce dip	£7.95
8.	Moo Yang BBQ strips of chargrilled pork, served with sweet chilli sauce	£6.25
9.	Po Pia Gai Tod Chicken spring rolls, served with sweet chilli or plum sauce	£6.25
11	. Gung Tod Lightly battered crispy king prawns, served with sweet chilli dipping sauce	£7.95
12	. Crispy Pork Belly Served with sweet black soy sauce	£6.25
13	. Pak Tofu Tod O Lightly battered crispy tofu and vegetables, served with sweet chilli sauce	£5.95
14	Calamari     Crispy squid rings in a light tempura batter, served with sweet chilli sauce	£6.25

	SO	UPS		
16. Tom Yum *** U Spicy hot and sour lemongrass soup		soup	ADD NOODLES	
17. Tom Kha * Coconut milk, g	D galangal and len	nongrass soup		
King Prawns	£7.95	Chicken	£5.95	
Seafood	£8.95	Mushroom	£5.75	

# THAI MAINS

Choose either:			****=how hot!	
King Prawns	£9.25	Chicken	£8.25	
Pork	£8.25	Beef	£8.95	
Tofu	£7.25	Vegetables	£7.25	
	Pad Grapraw*** Stir fry with garlic, chilli & basil, served with Thai jasmine rice			
Rice noodles in	Pad Thai Noodles Rice noodles in chef's sauce with bean sprouts, egg and roasted ground peanuts			
Pad Mee Ka Stir fried egg no	i oodles with bean sp	routs		
5. Pad Nam M Stir fry with oyst Thai jasmine ric	er sauce & mixed v	egetables, served with		
Stir fry with cash	Pad Mid Ma Muang Slir fry with cashew nuts & mixed vegetables, served with Thai jasmine rice			
7. Gaeng Khic Green curry with served with Thai	bamboo shoots, c	ourgettes and basil,		
8. Gaeng Dae Red curry with b served with Tha	amboo shoots, cou	urgettes and basil,		
<ol> <li>Gaeng Kahi Yellow curry with served with Thai</li> </ol>	coconut milk, pota	toes & roasted onion,		
10. Pad Nam Pr Stir fry with chill		es, served with Thai jasn	nine rice	
11. Pad Khing* Stir fry with ging	er & garlic, served	with Thai jasmine rice		
12. Pad Pryiow Stir fry with swe		rved with Thai jasmine r	ice	
13. Pad Prig The Stir fry in a blac		rved with Thai jasmine r	ice	

14. Popular fried rice with Chicken 15. Popular fried rice with King Prawns

# ENGLISH MAINS

Fish & Chips Chunky fillets of fish in our tempura batter, served with pea puree accompanied by chef's tartar sauce, chips & a solad garnish with balsamic glaze	£9.95
Beef Burger - add cheese 50p 100% beef burger accompanied with chips, chef's coleslaw, tempura battered onion rings & a dressed salad garnish	£9.95
Tomato, Mushroom & Asparagus Tagliatelle   Mushroom & asparagus in a piquant tomato sauce with fresh tagliatelle topped with parmesan shavings & fresh herbs.  Accompanied by garlic bread	£9.95

Gammon Ham & Tomato Our own cooked gammon ham	£7.50
Bacon, Lettuce & Tomato	£7.50
Cheddar Cheese with Red Onion O	£6.95
Bacon & Brie	£7.95
Prawn & Marie Rose Sauce	£7.95
Fish Finger Sandwich Chunky fillets of cod in our own tempura batter	£8.95

# LIGHT BITES & SIDES

Handcut Triple Cooked Chips	£2.95
Handcut Triple Cooked Cheesy Chips	£3.25
Skinny Fries	£2.25
Garlic Bread	£2.25
Bread & Butter	£1.95
Breads, Olives & Dipping Oils	£3.95

Please ask for our Children's Menu

If you have any food allergies, please notify your server